(150mm Push-in)
Push-in floor cleanout
assembly for sheet vinyl.
Drain body available in
304 stainless steel; 316
stainless steel non-stock
option.
Lid available in polished
or non-slip 304 stainless
steel.  316 stainless steel
non-stock option.
SPS 220mm Sheet Vinyl Floor Cleanout
Structural Slab
Standard PVC Pipe
240mm
Specification codes:
LG150SPA (Polished 304 stainless steel top)
LG150SPNA (Non-slip 304 stainless steel top)
For 316 stainless steel, add "6" eg "LG150SPNA6"
Ø220
Min. height: 25mm
Vinyl floor
150mm NB
O.D. 146mm
I.D. 138mm
Typical Applicatioin
Clamp ring
HDPE pipes.
Rubber ring seal
Also suits copper, C.I.&
Cement
screed
SPS
7.12
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9419 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz